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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Kai Uemura1 88
Lakeshore

Final: 14.061 14.790 13.55013.238 14.04213.713 83.394

Final: 13.813 13.776 13.80013.438 13.47613.819 82.122

Prelims

Finals

165.516Combined Total:

4.9 / 7.650D/E: 5.0 / 8.450 5.4 / 8.100 4.4 / 8.500 5.0 / 7.9504.8 / 8.750
1.492/_._0.611/_._ 1.290/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.763/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

4.6 / 7.950D/E: 5.1 / 8.050 5.2 / 7.650 4.4 / 8.700 4.8 / 8.5504.8 / 8.900
0.926/_._0.763/-0.1 0.926/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.469/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Kiran Mandava2 66
Cypress Academy

Final: 12.600 13.813 13.80013.250 13.31912.961 79.743

Final: 11.850 13.263 13.75013.100 13.36913.761 79.093

Prelims

Finals

158.836Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.550D/E: 4.5 / 8.200 5.1 / 7.950 4.1 / 9.150 4.9 / 7.4504.8 / 9.000
0.469/_._0.000/-0.1 0.763/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.611/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

4.3 / 8.600D/E: 4.5 / 7.650 5.1 / 7.400 4.1 / 9.000 4.9 / 8.2504.8 / 8.850
0.469/_._0.000/-0.3 0.763/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.611/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Xander Hong3 58
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.054 12.317 13.20013.004 12.76713.788 78.130

Final: 13.454 12.988 13.00012.904 12.86713.538 78.751

Prelims

Finals

156.881Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.450D/E: 4.6 / 8.650 4.7 / 7.400 4.2 / 8.700 4.7 / 8.7504.8 / 8.300
0.217/_._0.104/-0.3 0.217/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.338/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.1 / 8.550D/E: 4.6 / 8.750 4.8 / 7.850 4.2 / 8.600 4.7 / 8.5004.8 / 8.200
0.217/_._0.104/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.338/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

Adam Lakomy4 93
Sunburst

Final: 13.738 12.500 13.85013.311 12.96911.150 77.518

Final: 14.038 12.150 13.70013.261 13.16912.100 78.418

Prelims

Finals

155.936Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.200D/E: 4.8 / 8.600 4.4 / 8.100 4.6 / 8.100 4.3 / 6.8504.8 / 8.950
0.469/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.611/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 8.400D/E: 4.8 / 8.900 4.4 / 7.750 4.6 / 8.050 4.4 / 7.7004.8 / 8.800
0.469/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.611/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Sasha Bogonosiuk5 67
Gymkhana

Final: 13.961 12.300 13.90012.600 11.20013.338 77.299

Final: 13.961 11.700 13.60013.050 12.72613.188 78.225

Prelims

Finals

155.524Combined Total:

3.9 / 7.300D/E: 5.0 / 8.350 3.8 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.700 4.7 / 8.3004.8 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.611/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.6 / 7.200D/E: 5.0 / 8.350 3.5 / 8.200 3.9 / 9.150 4.7 / 8.1504.8 / 8.700
0.926/_._0.611/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Hasan Aydogdu6 62
Meadowlands

Final: 11.100 12.919 13.60012.854 13.36913.388 77.230

Final: 12.704 13.269 13.90012.504 13.06910.800 76.246

Prelims

Finals

153.476Combined Total:

4.3 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 7.500 4.9 / 7.550 4.2 / 8.550 4.7 / 8.3504.8 / 8.700
0.469/_._0.000/-0.6 0.469/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.338/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.3 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 8.300 4.9 / 7.900 4.2 / 8.200 4.1 / 6.7004.8 / 9.000
0.469/_._0.104/-0.3 0.469/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Tristen Nye7 78
Above the Barre

Final: 11.950 12.150 13.90012.550 12.35013.200 76.100

Final: 13.254 12.150 13.80011.150 12.20013.150 75.704

Prelims

Finals

151.804Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.050 2.9 / 9.250 3.9 / 8.650 3.6 / 9.6004.8 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.4 / 8.800D/E: 4.6 / 8.550 2.9 / 9.250 3.3 / 7.850 3.6 / 9.5504.8 / 8.900
0.000/_._0.104/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:
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Cooper Kim8 85
Capital City Flips

Final: 13.269 11.100 14.25012.700 12.81711.200 75.336

Final: 13.538 10.400 13.80012.250 13.31713.054 76.359

Prelims

Finals

151.695Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.500D/E: 4.9 / 8.200 4.2 / 6.900 4.0 / 8.700 4.2 / 7.0004.8 / 9.350
0.217/_._0.469/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

4.1 / 9.000D/E: 4.8 / 8.400 3.5 / 6.900 4.0 / 8.250 4.5 / 8.4504.8 / 9.000
0.217/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

Gage Kile9 54
Emerge

Final: 14.252 8.450 14.60511.600 11.55013.304 73.761

Final: 14.902 11.300 15.21611.850 11.40013.154 77.822

Prelims

Finals

151.583Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.150D/E: 5.3 / 7.850 2.8 / 8.650 4.0 / 7.600 4.5 / 8.7005.2 / 8.900
0.000/_._1.102/_._ 0.000/-3.0 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

3.1 / 8.300D/E: 5.3 / 8.500 2.9 / 8.400 3.9 / 7.950 4.5 / 8.5505.6 / 8.700
0.000/_._1.102/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._0.916/_._B/ND:

Jake Prabhakaran10 92
EVO Gym

Final: 12.650 12.600 12.60012.550 12.35012.250 75.000

Final: 11.800 13.000 13.00013.000 12.65012.450 75.900

Prelims

Finals

150.900Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.650D/E: 3.9 / 8.750 4.1 / 8.500 4.0 / 8.550 3.2 / 9.0504.0 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.7 / 8.950D/E: 3.6 / 8.200 4.1 / 8.900 4.0 / 9.000 3.2 / 9.2504.0 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Michael Scheiner11 95
Capital

Final: 12.154 12.319 13.00012.269 12.36712.700 74.809

Final: 12.554 12.138 13.20013.219 11.60413.167 75.882

Prelims

Finals

150.691Combined Total:

4.1 / 8.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.450 4.9 / 6.950 4.5 / 7.300 4.2 / 8.5004.8 / 8.200
0.217/_._0.104/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

4.0 / 7.500D/E: 4.6 / 7.850 4.8 / 7.000 4.5 / 8.250 4.6 / 8.3504.8 / 8.600
0.104/_._0.104/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.469/_._ 0.217/_._0.100/-0.3B/ND:

Cash Johnston12 82
HGA

Final: 11.500 11.700 13.25012.550 12.65013.400 75.050

Final: 13.000 9.600 13.40013.050 12.75013.150 74.950

Prelims

Finals

150.000Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.950D/E: 4.1 / 7.700 2.9 / 8.800 4.0 / 8.550 4.0 / 9.4004.4 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.000/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.7 / 9.050D/E: 4.3 / 8.700 2.9 / 6.700 4.0 / 9.050 4.0 / 9.1504.4 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

David Ramirez13 94
Central Coast

Final: 11.619 11.850 14.70512.261 11.40013.150 74.985

Final: 12.167 11.254 13.35512.611 11.50013.200 74.087

Prelims

Finals

149.072Combined Total:

3.8 / 7.600D/E: 4.9 / 6.350 4.5 / 7.350 4.6 / 7.050 4.2 / 8.9505.2 / 9.100
0.000/_._0.469/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.611/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/-0.1B/ND:

3.8 / 7.700D/E: 4.7 / 7.250 4.6 / 6.550 4.6 / 7.400 4.2 / 9.0005.2 / 7.950
0.000/_._0.217/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.611/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/-0.3B/ND:

Alex Deubler14 72
EVO Gym

Final: 12.550 11.300 13.60511.550 12.71312.267 73.985

Final: 12.000 11.650 13.90513.088 11.16312.600 74.406

Prelims

Finals

148.391Combined Total:

4.5 / 7.450D/E: 4.5 / 8.050 4.4 / 6.900 3.9 / 7.650 4.6 / 7.4505.2 / 8.000
0.763/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.217/_._0.505/-0.1B/ND:

4.5 / 5.900D/E: 4.4 / 7.600 4.4 / 7.250 4.4 / 8.350 4.4 / 8.2005.2 / 8.200
0.763/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:
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Brendan Friele15 56
Gymcats

Final: 12.619 12.200 13.75011.500 12.50012.850 75.419

Final: 12.488 12.000 13.25011.750 10.75012.600 72.838

Prelims

Finals

148.257Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.900D/E: 4.9 / 7.250 4.2 / 8.000 4.0 / 7.500 3.8 / 9.0504.8 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.469/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

2.8 / 7.950D/E: 4.8 / 7.350 4.1 / 7.900 4.0 / 7.750 3.8 / 8.8004.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

Wade Nelson16 51
SCATS

Final: 12.950 11.200 14.70511.800 10.75011.900 73.305

Final: 13.300 10.950 14.55510.850 11.05012.350 73.055

Prelims

Finals

146.360Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.150D/E: 4.4 / 8.650 3.2 / 8.000 4.0 / 7.800 3.6 / 8.3005.2 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:

3.2 / 7.850D/E: 4.4 / 9.000 2.9 / 8.050 3.9 / 6.950 3.6 / 8.7505.2 / 8.950
0.000/_._0.000/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/-0.1B/ND:

Jonah Soltz17 59
Metropolitan

Final: 12.750 11.300 14.10011.450 12.10011.550 73.250

Final: 11.650 10.550 13.90012.350 11.20012.400 72.050

Prelims

Finals

145.300Combined Total:

3.7 / 8.400D/E: 4.2 / 8.550 4.1 / 7.200 4.0 / 7.450 4.2 / 7.3504.8 / 9.200
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 7.700D/E: 4.2 / 7.450 4.1 / 6.450 4.0 / 8.350 4.2 / 8.2004.8 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Devin Gopaul18 55
Gymkhana

Final: 12.000 11.600 13.15011.950 11.36710.750 70.817

Final: 12.300 12.850 12.95011.700 11.61712.150 73.567

Prelims

Finals

144.384Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.050D/E: 4.1 / 7.900 4.0 / 7.600 3.3 / 8.650 4.2 / 6.5504.4 / 8.750
0.217/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

4.1 / 7.300D/E: 4.1 / 8.200 4.1 / 8.750 3.3 / 8.400 4.2 / 7.9504.4 / 8.550
0.217/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Noah Copeland19 71
Hocking Valley

Final: 13.019 10.900 12.80011.588 11.90410.950 71.161

Final: 11.967 11.250 13.25012.604 12.25011.900 73.221

Prelims

Finals

144.382Combined Total:

4.0 / 7.800D/E: 4.9 / 7.650 3.6 / 7.300 4.4 / 6.850 4.1 / 6.8504.4 / 8.500
0.104/_._0.469/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.338/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/-0.1B/ND:

3.9 / 8.350D/E: 4.7 / 7.150 3.4 / 7.850 4.2 / 8.300 4.1 / 7.8004.4 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.217/-0.1 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Felipe Junqueira20 70
EVO Gym

Final: 12.000 11.650 13.25011.600 11.65011.600 71.750

Final: 12.600 10.250 13.35011.350 12.00012.550 72.100

Prelims

Finals

143.850Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.350D/E: 3.8 / 8.200 4.1 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.000 3.2 / 8.4004.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/-0.1B/ND:

3.3 / 8.700D/E: 3.8 / 8.800 3.8 / 6.450 3.4 / 7.950 3.2 / 9.3504.8 / 8.450
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.100/_._B/ND:

Joey Nieves21 77
5280 Gym

Final: 12.050 11.750 12.80011.754 11.96712.800 73.121

Final: 12.200 10.250 12.60012.204 10.65012.800 70.704

Prelims

Finals

143.825Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.650D/E: 4.3 / 7.750 4.1 / 7.650 4.2 / 7.450 4.1 / 8.7004.0 / 8.800
0.217/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.9 / 6.750D/E: 4.3 / 7.900 3.9 / 6.350 4.2 / 7.900 4.1 / 8.7004.0 / 8.600
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.104/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:
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Benjamin Aguilar22 90
EVO Gym

Final: 12.438 12.200 12.85012.050 10.35012.350 72.238

Final: 11.061 12.250 12.80011.700 10.85012.400 71.061

Prelims

Finals

143.299Combined Total:

3.5 / 6.850D/E: 4.8 / 7.300 4.2 / 8.000 3.8 / 8.250 3.6 / 8.7504.0 / 8.850
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.5 / 7.350D/E: 5.0 / 5.750 4.5 / 7.750 3.8 / 7.900 3.6 / 8.8004.0 / 8.800
0.000/_._0.611/-0.3 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Alex Noel23 65
Impact

Final: 10.500 10.700 12.65010.350 11.90012.400 68.500

Final: 12.350 11.450 13.00011.250 12.00012.650 72.700

Prelims

Finals

141.200Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.500D/E: 4.2 / 6.300 3.0 / 7.700 3.8 / 6.550 4.1 / 8.3004.0 / 8.650
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

3.4 / 8.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.250 3.8 / 7.650 4.0 / 7.250 4.1 / 8.5504.0 / 9.000
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.000/_._B/ND:

Shaun Smith24 83
Legacy

Final: 11.688 11.000 13.00511.500 11.20012.400 70.793

Final: 10.550 11.300 14.2558.700 11.05011.950 67.805

Prelims

Finals

138.598Combined Total:

2.7 / 8.500D/E: 4.8 / 6.550 3.8 / 7.200 3.8 / 7.700 3.1 / 9.3005.2 / 7.600
0.000/_._0.338/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/-0.3B/ND:

2.7 / 8.350D/E: 4.2 / 6.350 3.8 / 7.500 2.8 / 5.900 3.1 / 8.8505.2 / 8.550
0.000/_._0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._ 0.000/_._0.505/_._B/ND:
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